DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES NEWSLETTER

SUBMISSION DEADLINE

POSTING OF NEWSLETTER
Monday prior to 1st Thursday unless otherwise noted 1st Thursday monthly unless otherwise noted
2025 2025
Monday: January 6, 2025 *Due to New Year's holiday

Thursday: January 9, 2025 *Due to New Year's holiday

Monday: February 3, 2025

Thursday: February 6, 2025

Monday: March 3, 2025

Thursday: March 6, 2025

Monday: March 31, 2025

Thursday: April 3, 2025

Monday: April 28, 2025

Thursday: May 1, 2025

Monday: June 2, 2025

Thursday: June 5, 2025

Monday: June 30, 2025

Thursday: July 3, 2025

Monday: August 4, 2025

Thursday: August 7, 2025

Friday: August 29, 2025 *Due to Labor Day

Thursday: September 4, 2025

Monday: September 29, 2025

Thursday: October 2, 2025

Monday: November 3, 2025

Thursday: November 6, 2025

Monday: December 1, 2025

Thursday: December 4, 2024

RSAC (REGIONAL SUBSTANCE ADDICTION COALITION) NEWSLETTER

SUBMISSION DEADLINE

POSTING OF NEWSLETTER
Monday prior to 2nd Thursday unless otherwise noted 2nd Thursday monthly unless otherwise noted
2025 2025

Monday: January 13, 2025 *3rd Monday

Thursday: January 16, 2025 *3rd Thursday

Monday: February 10, 2025

Thursday: February 13, 2025

Monday: March 10, 2025

Thursday: March 13, 2025

Monday: April 7, 2025

Thursday: April 10, 2025

Monday: May 5, 2025

Thursday: May 8, 2025

Monday: June 9, 2025

Thursday: June 12, 2025

Monday: July 7, 2025

Thursday: July 10, 2025

Monday: August 11, 2025

Thursday: August 14, 2025

Monday: September 8, 2025

Thursday: September 11, 2025

Monday: October 6, 2025

Thursday: October 9, 2025

Monday: November 10, 2025

Thursday: November 13, 2025

Monday: December 8, 2025

Thursday: December 11, 2025




